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Non-insulated Panel connectors/blade connectors with latch, male and female,

made of brass

RoHS v

Benefits

For first-class connection with simple operating principle

Remark

Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.

Technical Data
Article designation:

For mm2:

UL approval:
Blade connection:
I:

L:

Pieces / PU:
Material:

Temperature range:

B 638 F
1,5-25
no
6.3x0.8
7.5

19

100
Brass

Typ M: max. +90°C
Typ F: max. +110°C
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